February 2016 Transactions

SEE'BUSU\JESS
“"Best Places

=foWork

“Everyone can cook. If you ftry. If you put a little love into it.” —Leah Chase

OFFICE LEASES
TENANT

Alere
Ace Insurance Company
Christie Froom Photography

Digital Legal Medical Records
Harry Tenant Widmann
Huber Slack

Insphere Insurance Solutions
Minge & Associates

Nsoro Mastec

R. W. Krebs LLC

Seismic Exchange

Sol Engineering

Wialtz Law Group

Wells Fargo Bank

RETAIL LEASES

TENANT

AT&T

CIBO

Claire's

Dale Verret

Glamour Nails

Icing

Mattress Firm

Raising Cane's

Sagenex Diagnostics Laboratory LLC

PROPERTY
2801 Magazine Street
814 Jordan Street

900 N Carroliton Avenue
925 St. Louis Street
Various Properties

NEW LISTINGS

PROPERTY

11301 I-10 Service Road

129 Burgundy Street
1615-1661 Canal Street

2638 Derek Drive

3000-3032 St. Claude Avenue
3001 Tulane Avenue

4528 Freret Street

7000 Veterans Memorial Blvd
7050 Read Boulevard

915 Hospital Road

University Club Commercial Center

COMPLETED SALES

BUILDING

3636 S I-10 Service Road (Metairie, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

300 Lafayette Street (New Orleans, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

3445 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

3445 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
3445 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

One Shell Square (New Orleans, La.)

LOCATION

Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
1114 S Carroliton Ave (New Orleans, La.)
Southland Mall (Houma, La.)

640B Terry Parkway (Gretna, La.)

643 Terry Parkway (Gretna, La.)
Southland Mall (Houma, La.)

Gonzales Plaza (Gonzales, La.)

212 Veterans Blvd (Metairie, La.)

3086 Gause Blvd East (Slidell, La.)

LOCATION
New Orleans, Louisiana
Shreveport, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
Southern Louisiana

LOCATION

SIZE

4215
8,098
1,092

860
1,626
119
1,505
211
6,538
2975
8,991

571
1,278
5,161

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SIZE
1354 SF
1,200 SF
1,045 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF

771 SF
4032 SF
3585 SF
10,765 SF

SIZE
20456 SF
4750 SF
2,200 SF
20,040 SF
86,290 SF

SIZE

New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
Lake Charles, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Orleans, La.
Metairie, La.
New Orleans, La.
New Roads, La.
St. Gabriel, La.

development site for sale
office space for lease
office & retail bldgs for sale
restaurant & site for sale
assemblage for sale
retail units for lease
restaurant & site for sale
SC space for lease

retail & office for lease
development site for sale
retail space for lease

105 Acres
10,973 SF
157,411 SF

2.7 Acres
44592 SF
4376 SF
5923 SF
38,000 SF
10,500 SF
21,900 SF
15,000 SF

CR BROKER(S)
C. Kuebel Lewis (Landlord Rep)
M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

CR BROKER(S)
B. Davis

B. Jacobson

S. Swan

Rabin / Lavin

Rabin / Lavin

S. Swan

S. Swan

J. Fawer

A. Lavin

CR BROKER(S)

Wren / Jacobson
Fawer / Siegel
Burka / Jacobson
Siegel / Wren

M. Carrone

CR BROKER(S)
A. Huseman

H. Wren

K. Adler

R. Weber

K. Adler
Weber / Adler / Lavin
Burka / Jacobson

L. Rabin

A. Lavin

R. Weber
Weber / Adler

||‘ CORPORK[E REALTY Chasing a heritage of good cooking.

201 Saint Charles Avenue, Suite 4411
New Orleans, LA 70170

504.581.5005 « www.corp-realty.com



